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FOR POB, CONT E 140 FT, S 264 FT
N 264 FT TO POB.

PARK CARRIE LYNN
135 SW AURORA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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37188 MAINT/ALTR 75 09/07/2018

2026HX Base Yr

135 SW AURORA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,943 118.8022 133.06 391,596 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2711

BAS 1,658 100 1,658 143,398

FCP 504 25 126 10,898

FOP 80 30 24 2,075

FUS 1,053 100 1,053 91,073

UOP 230 20 46 3,979

UST 80 45 36 3,114

3,605 2,943 254,537

BAS= W16 S27 E19 FOP= S4 E20N4 W20$ E20 S4 E29 N17 FCP= N24
W21 S24 E21$ W21 N14 UST= N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8 UOP= N10 W23 S10
E23$ W23$ PTR=N30 FUS= N27 W39 S27 E39$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 450.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,519

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

1,669

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 5,000.00 7,500.00 7,500


